
Name Geschlecht Verein Jahrgang WK Strecke Lage Zeit Platz
Stroda Lennard m SG-Wellenbrecher 2012 4 50 Brust 01:13,00 1
Scholl Johann Vincent m SG-Wellenbrecher 2012 4 50 Brust 01:35,50 2
Christian Fiori m TVE Netphen 2011 4 50 Brust 01:13,13 1
Thurm Hanno m SG-Wellenbrecher 2011 4 50 Brust 01:43,00 2
Schulz Niko-Luca m SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 4 50 Brust 01:07,90 1
Irle Mats Ole m SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 4 50 Brust 01:10,91 2
Jalon Frensch m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 4 50 Brust 00:46,50 1
Lennart Tröps m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 4 50 Brust 00:53,69 2
Jannis Vassiliadis m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 4 50 Brust 00:59,37 3
Lach Samuel m SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 4 50 Brust 00:39,12 1
Philipp Petz m TVE Netphen 2004 4 50 Brust 00:44,50 2
Klein Paul m SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 4 50 Brust 00:39,50 1
Müller Tim Lukas m SG-Wellenbrecher 2001 4 50 Brust 00:33,62 1
Lya Rabe w TriTeam Siegerland 2011 3 50 Brust 01:00,10 1
Lilly Jung w TVE Netphen 2011 3 50 Brust 01:06,31 2
Lydia Weber w TVE Netphen 2011 3 50 Brust 01:08,75 3
Maya Vassiliadis w TriTeam Siegerland 2010 3 50 Brust 00:56,22 1
Bäcker Noa Marleen w SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 3 50 Brust 01:00,22 2
Scholl Martha-Elise w SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 3 50 Brust 01:01,25 3
Tsitsifillas Pia w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 3 50 Brust 00:52,03 1
Thurm Lea w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 3 50 Brust 01:03,38 2
Allegra Weber w TVE Netphen 2009 3 50 Brust 01:04,94 3
Lillesol Veyhl w TVE Netphen 2009 3 50 Brust 01:06,25 4
Gracia Fiori w TVE Netphen 2009 3 50 Brust 01:08,25 5
Maja Klöckner w TVE Netphen 2008 3 50 Brust 00:51,81 1
Tsitsifillas Stella w SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 3 50 Brust 00:42,82 1
Inga Buchner w TriTeam Siegerland 2006 3 50 Brust 00:46,04 2
Jasmin Greis w TVE Netphen 2006 3 50 Brust 00:49,04 3
Svenja Greis w TVE Netphen 2004 6 50 Brust 00:49,38 1
Irle Alina w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 3 50 Brust 00:51,25 2
Müller Maike w SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 3 50 Brust 00:40,31 1
Hesse Miles m SG-Wellenbrecher 2012 2 50 Freistil 00:55,50 1
Hamacher Bennett m SG-Wellenbrecher 2011 2 50 Freistil 00:49,4 1
Schulz Niko-Luca m SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 2 50 Freistil 01:12,1 1
Hamacher Marlon m SG-Wellenbrecher 2008 2 50 Freistil 00:42,13 1
Tim Jonas Greis m TVE Netphen 2008 2 50 Freistil 00:48,12 2
Jalon Frensch m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 2 50 Freistil 00:33,53 1
Paul Große Gehling m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 2 50 Freistil 00:35,29 2
Lennart Tröps m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 2 50 Freistil 00:37,59 3
Jannis Vassiliadis m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 2 50 Freistil 00:45,94 4
Irle Finn Lasse m SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 2 50 Freistil 00:42,85 1
Lach Samuel m SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 2 50 Freistil 00:31,0 1
Philipp Petz m TVE Netphen 2004 2 50 Freistil 00:35,53 2
Klein Paul m SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 2 50 Freistil 00:31,2 1
Malcom Lanz m TVE Netphen 2003 2 50 Freistil 00:36,38 2
Müller Tim Lukas m SG-Wellenbrecher 2001 2 50 Freistil 00:27,56 1
Stefan Wojaschek m TVE Netphen 1984 2 50 Freistil 00:30,72 1
Hesse Piper w SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 1 50 Freistil 00:53,13 1
Maya Vassiliadis w TriTeam Siegerland 2010 1 50 Freistil 00:54,56 2
Tsitsifillas Pia w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 1 50 Freistil 00:43,47 1
Thurm Lea w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 1 50 Freistil 00:53,69 2
Sacherow Michele w SG-Wellenbrecher 2008 1 50 Freistil 00:36,34 1
Maja Klöckner w TVE Netphen 2008 1 50 Freistil 00:57,84 2
Lia Zaremba w TVE Netphen 2007 1 50 Freistil 00:38,72 1
Tsitsifillas Stella w SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 1 50 Freistil 00:30,91 1
Inga Buchner w TriTeam Siegerland 2006 1 50 Freistil 00:33,66 2
Jasmin Greis w TVE Netphen 2006 1 50 Freistil 00:41,85 3
Tsitsifillas Eliana w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 1 50 Freistil 00:34,87 1



Maja Kuhly w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 1 50 Freistil 00:35,75 2
Irle Alina w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 1 50 Freistil 00:39,0 3
Svenja Greis w TVE Netphen 2004 1 50 Freistil 00:40,66 3
Müller Maike w SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 1 50 Freistil 00:33,2 1
Daria Schilling w TriTeam Siegerland 1998 1 50 Freistil 00:32,31 1
Lorena Schilling w TVE Netphen 1994 1 50 Freistil 00:37,65 1
Paul Große Gehling m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 11 100 Lagen 01:40,31 1
Lach Samuel m SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 11 100 Lagen 01:16,78 1
Klein Paul m SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 11 100 Lagen 01:23,0 2
Müller Tim Lukas m SG-Wellenbrecher 2001 11 100 Lagen 01:10,6 1
Stefan Wojaschek m TVE Netphen 1984 11 100 Lagen 01:20,50 1
Sacherow Michele w SG-Wellenbrecher 2008 10 100 Lagen 01:36,75 1
Tsitsifillas Stella w SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 10 100 Lagen 01:19,75 1
Inga Buchner w TriTeam Siegerland 2006 10 100 Lagen 01:29,22 2
Tsitsifillas Eliana w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 10 100 Lagen 01:28,53 1
Maja Kuhly w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 10 100 Lagen 01:33,84 2
Irle Alina w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 10 100 Lagen 01:49,6 3
Müller Maike w SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 10 100 Lagen 01:26,19 1
Daria Schilling w TriTeam Siegerland 1998 10 100 Lagen 01:23,57 3
Lorena Schilling w TVE Netphen 1994 10 100 Lagen 01:42,41 2
Hesse Miles m SG-Wellenbrecher 2012 7 50 Rücken 01:20,7 1
Thurm Hanno m SG-Wellenbrecher 2011 7 50 Rücken 01:41,3 1
Schulz Niko-Luca m SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 7 50 Rücken 01:45,22 1
Hamacher Marlon m SG-Wellenbrecher 2008 7 50 Rücken 00:51,28 1
Tim Jonas Greis m TVE Netphen 2008 7 50 Rücken 00:56,00 2
Jalon Frensch m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 7 50 Rücken 00:42,29 1
Paul Große Gehling m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 7 50 Rücken 00:46,72 2
Irle Finn Lasse m SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 7 50 Rücken 00:50,22 1
Malcom Lanz m TVE Netphen 2003 7 50 Rücken 00:44,75 2
Müller Tim Lukas m SG-Wellenbrecher 2001 7 50 Rücken 00:31,7 1
Stefan Wojaschek m TVE Netphen 1984 7 50 Rücken 00:35,47 1
Hesse Piper w SG-Wellenbrecher 2010 6 50 Rücken 01:09,31 1
Tsitsifillas Pia w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 6 50 Rücken 00:51,44 1
Thurm Lea w SG-Wellenbrecher 2009 6 50 Rücken 01:02,78 2
Sacherow Michele w SG-Wellenbrecher 2008 6 50 Rücken 00:40,50 1
Lia Zaremba w TVE Netphen 2007 6 50 Rücken 00:50,25 1
Tsitsifillas Eliana w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 6 50 Rücken 00:41,75 1
Irle Alina w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 6 50 Rücken 00:48,00 2
Müller Maike w SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 6 50 Rücken 00:38,50 1
Paul Große Gehling m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 9 50 Schmetterling 00:43,41 1
Jalon Frensch m TriTeam Siegerland 2007 9 50 Schmetterling 00:44,78 2
Lach Samuel m SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 9 50 Schmetterling 00:32,72 1
Klein Paul m SG-Wellenbrecher 2003 9 50 Schmetterling 00:34,81 1
Tsitsifillas Stella w SG-Wellenbrecher 2006 8 50 Schmetterling 00:34,53 1
Tsitsifillas Eliana w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 8 50 Schmetterling 00:38,5 1
Maja Kuhly w SG-Wellenbrecher 2004 8 50 Schmetterling 00:40,53 2


